NATIONAL Assessment Centre	e Services.	feet I Jan'ost MI	PAPOZUNTAL			
Date In: 9/6/20-13:49	Jeb description		Date & Time Complet	ed	Done	by
Res No: NA JUCTODO (214/14	SAS e-filing					
Veli No: MZISTID.	E-mail (within	Shrs, AIC 2hrs)				
D.O.A: 0/6/20-12:00	i-Motor Clai	m Form	100 - CICH BCI / TW	9/1	ا مداه	4:18
	i-Motor W/C	(Within: OD 2hrs	, TP 4brs)			
OD / TP / Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo	aded				
TDI	Assessment/St	nvey Report				
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report b	y Fax / Hand t	Owner/Wksp			
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tol:	Fax:)
TP Particulars: Veh No: JAK	TEE.	, INC()/Non-INC() <u>. </u>		
Owner / Driver: (Tel:)	
Policy No: () Per	riod: ()	Cover Type: () .	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:			
Insured/Driver Liability: (%) [1	Note-Est Status (\		0%; P: 21-79%. P: !	30-100%]	
	Warranty: YES ()/NO()			
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00	00()/\$2,000	()		र राष्ट्र	THE PERSON	
General Remarks:-	Contract Contract			Cassian	7	
() Walk-In Customer: Customer's infor		nfidential & Str	ictly NO refer of repai	er.		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure		1(4)	·	-	-	
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	: YES () / N	(O();T	owing Co: (,
Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Complets	d ×	Done	by
1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/C	ourtesy Car ()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()					
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	000] ()	4 37			
Injury:			1,			
Date/Time Actions		Al Golden autor	7 7 44		**************************************	
Sale time Actions				POST SECTION SERVICES	DALVER S.F.	, ,
2	•					
					AZ-185 * 1-71	- Congress of St
. 354	*	Invoice Prep	aration Checklist		Anit (\$)	Add Bill
Na 2001 71		1) AR : Accident		37,1327,334		
laimant's Particulars :-		2) DA : Damage . 3) TF : Towing F		C (\$80) \$40/\$45		
river/Owner:		4) FT : Follow-Ti	brough Survey	\$120		
ontact No:		5) FT : Follow-Ti	hrough Survey (Resurvey) rajnst INC Only (wef 10 Jan	2005)		
nmäged Portion:		6) TR : Re-inspec	tion	\$75 \$160		
ininged Pordon.	3	7) N1 : Idao DA - 8) NTUC Additio	nal Services:-	3100		
C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	94	OD.	Car/Tpt Allowance	55	de la	
and all (publish and felt		*N6: Repair C	o-ordination	510		
nditors' Comments::		*N7; Fost Rep *N8; DV / Col	air Inspection lect Excess Coordination	\$25 \$5	I PASSON	
(. 1:	este to reduced, assemble to the high	TP (N11): TP	(Non INC) against INC	\$20		-
		9) N12: Idae Mol	Fee Cha	30 rgad		cata fell
<u>t 2/3;</u>		Invoice dated	Fee Cha		等等和於	

- 1 per 15 1 721

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Fax Number Contact Number EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	09/06/2020 13:49
Date Of Accident	08/06/2020 12:00
Exact Location Of Accident	ORCHARD RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLZ5555D
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	RONALD LEONG YU (LIANG YI)
NRIC No	SXXXX794C
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-90889199
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90889199
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	ТОУОТА
Model	VELLFIRE 2.5 CVT S/R
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used a time of accident	PRIVATE USE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5108739729-01
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	NG WEE SIONG (HUANG WEIXIONG)
NRIC No	SXXXX745E
Date Of Birth	11/04/1972
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	23/07/1997
Driving Experience	22 YEARS AND 10 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-90889199

NOEMAIL

BLK 216D COMPASSVALE DRIVE Address

#02-572

Postcode 544216

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

FRIEND If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - MAJOR/MINOR RD Type Of Accident

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NO

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

NO

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3, POSTCODE: 408865, COUNTRY:

Police Station Address SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO: Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20200609/7003.

Attachment(s)

YES Are accident photos available for attachment? Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO

Was there any audio recorded?

TOYOTA

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SGB158K Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Name of Driver TAN NGIAN TANG

SXXXX553C NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Page 2 of 18

以	DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1
Name	NG WEE SIONG (HUANG WEIXIONG)
Approximate Age	
Injuries Sustain	BODY
Injured person in which vehicle?	SLZ5555D
Were seat belts worn?	YES
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	NO
Address	
Postcode	

Accident Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This form must be completed by the Policyholder antifor the Authorised Drives.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to regudate policy flability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
 the report being made available aforestald.
- & Consent under the Personal Data Protection Att (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurence Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my chims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) Investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable low in administering, processing, handling anti/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents/including their lawyers/law firms), which may ise sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- my Fersional Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information to collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (6) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

Pate & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

settic/Fire No.:

Accident Sketch Plan

	SKETCH PLAN			
	11111111		HILLINIE	Hillillil
curcle A.	-11111111		11111111111	144741141
1355520			1+111-1111-1-	
	-17-17-17-17			
ensul B:	-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1		11/1-1-1-1-1	
18128K			-(1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	
	7-1-1-1-1	F4 - A		
	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	THE BOTTON	711111111	
	DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANC	ES OF THE ACCIDENT		
	Voles to	Police report.	*	
	10,0	7.00		
			72	
ĺ				
ĺ				
	LARATION declare the foregoing particula	ars are true in every respect.	-	W
4.46	and the same parties	Ŧ	10W	
		7	-0	
	holder's Signature	Delver's Signature	Reporting Centre Person	nel's Signature
Dire &	Tion#	(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Hame: HBCMIN Ha::	

MINE STARTINGS OF STR

Date of Accident	8 Jun 2020 Accident Time: 12600 (24-HR-Format)
Accident Place	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Car Plate No) : SLI 5555D
Vehicle Make/Model	: Togota
Insurance Company	: Income NTUC Policy No. 5108739729-01
Owner or Company Name /IC N	io. : Ronald Leong Yu
Owner or Company Contact No.	Owner's HpCompany Tel
DRIVER'S Name / IC No.	NG Wee Slong
DRIVER'S Date Of Birth	: 11 April 197 VDRIVER'S License Pass Date 23 JWY 199.
Relationship of Owner & Driver	: Spouse \ Parents \ Children \ Sibling \ Employee\ Others:
DRIVER'S Address	: 2160 Compassivale Drive #02-57:
DRIVER'S Contact No./ Alt No.	0 - 0 - 0 0
DRIVER'S Occupation	: INDOOR (OUTDOOR)(e.g. working inside or outside office)
Email Address	:
Weather & Road Surface	CLEAR & DRY RAINING & WET \ AFTER RAIN & WET
Reporting Type	: Reporting Only Claim Other Party Claim Own Insurance
Number of Passengers (Including	Driver): 1 only
Was there any video Captured by Exact purpose for which vehicle	car camera: YES\NO was being used at the time of accident: Private use \ Work purpose
Othe	er Party Driver's Particular (if any)
Vehicle Reg. No:	Vehicle Reg. No: SGB 156K
Vehicle MakeWodel:	Vehicle Make Wodel: To yot 9
Name Driver: 1.	Name Driver: Tan Ngian Tang
IC No. Driver.	c + 227 5521
Driver's Contact & Add:	Driver's Contact & Add:





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20200609/7003

REPORT O	F A TRAF	FIC ACCIDEN
----------	----------	-------------

Date/Time Report Made: 09/06/2020 11:22		Made:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:			
Informa	nt's Partic	ulars		W. C.			
Name of Informant: NG WEE SIONG			Address: APT BLK 216D COMPASSVALE DRIVE #02-572 SINGAPORE 544216				
ID Type NRIC NO	/ ID No.:) / S72127	45E	Contact No.: Home/Office: Mobile: 90889199				
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN		EN	Email: macng13@yahoo.com.sg				
Sex: Male	Age:	Date of Birth: 11/04/1972	Type of Informant: Driver				
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution / School Name:			
Occupation: DRIVER			Driving Licence Information: Class: 3 Date of Expiry:				

Type of Accident:	Injury Others	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 08/06/2020 12:00	Type of Location: T-Junction	
Location: ORCHARD R	OAD				
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry	1	Road Speed Limit: 60 Km/h	
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Volume: Moderate	
Type of Collis	ion:	d To Side	,	Anyone conveyed by ambulance:	

Vehicle No.	Type	Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger
SGB158K	Car	TOYOTA		Black		0
SLZ5555D	Car			Black		0

Details of Person Involved	
Any Pedestrian Involved: No	
No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000 2 of 3 Report No. T/20200609/7003

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Name	NG WEE SIONG			ID No		S7212745E
Related Vehicle	SLZ5555D (Car)			Conta	ct No.	90889199
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licen Expire	g	Class: 3 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date Treatment	NIL	-0100-0000	Date Disc	harge	NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	05	Degree of	Injury	Slight	

Brief Details.

I WAS DRIVING VEHICLE SLZ5555D TRAVELLING ALONG ORCHARD ROAD TURNING INTO MOUNT ELIZABETH SUDDENLY THERE WAS A SIDE IMPACT FROM MY REAR LEFT. VEHICLE SGB158K HIT MY REAR LEFT SIDE. AFTER EXCHANGE DETAIL FROM THE OTHER PARTY. I FELT SLIDE PAIN ON MY BACK AND WENT TO SEE A DOCTOR AND WAS GIVEN A 5 DAYS MC.





3 of 3 Report No. T/20200609/7003

Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Clar	~ 4 ~ l~	Plan	
- K	21101	Plan	

Authentication Stamp

NP168

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.			
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 09/06/2020 11:22			
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPHQ / SHARIFAH NOR FARIZAN BINTE SYED MOHD SAID Contact No.: 65476172	Classification Of Case:			

laim Handling	A SECTION AND A SECTION					4
ccident MT/1094013	A STATE OF THE STA	Carrie III				
olicy No.	5108739729-01	Vehicle No.	SLZ5555D		GST Registration No.	
ertificate No.	ACCUSED OF THE CONTROL OF THE CONTRO					
olicyholder Name	RONALD LEONG YU (LIANG YI)				Policyholder NRIC	S7635794C
roduct Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE SIBBO 199	Cover Type	drive PREMIUM		Loading	0
ontact No.(Mobile) mail Address	MIESO 199	Contact No.(Office) Special Remark	0		Contact No.(Home) eCode	(AD)
FK.	O No Yes	TCA TCA	ONO Yes		eCode Reason	U. La
CD Protection	No	NCD Entitlement(%)	10		Private Hire	No
- Accident Details						HERE WAS TO SHOULD BE
eport Date	09/06/2020 14:30	Accident Report Within 24	Yes		Accident Type	California Major Minor Board
Annual Control	000002020 14.20	hrs	ies			Collision - Major Minor Road
ate of Accident	66/06/2020	Time of Accident hh:mm	12:00		Country of Accident	Singapore
eporting Centre		Orange Force			ICM No.	
ccident Location	ORCHARO RO					
 Total Excess Applications 	Per Accident	Windscreen Excess		100.00		
icess type	Per Accident	Windscreen excess		100.00		
D Standard Excess	600.00	TP Standard Excess		0.00		
IED OD Excess	500.00	YIED TP Excess		0.00	Driver is Covered?	Covered
iditional Excess						
otal OD Excess Applicable	1100.00	Total TP Excess Applicable		0.00		
Benefits GET Basistand Info						
GST Registered Info	ormation No		GST Rec	stration Date		
T Registration No.				us Verified	Yes	
odification History			220007676			
Policyholder Mailing	The state of the s					
ddress 1	BLK 128 #03-312	Address 2	PENDONG ROAD		Address 3	SINGAPORE 670128
ddress 4 nit No.		Address Type Related Rollow Number	Singapore address	ess	Post Code	670128
OI Driver Info		Related Policy Number	3100739729-01			STREET, STREET
river Name	Unnamed Driver	Driver Type	Unnamed Drive	r		The second secon
nnamed driver Name	NG WEE STONG [HUANG WED	Driver NRIC	SXXXX745E		Driver DOB	11/04/1972
egister Date of Driver		17/10/2009/20				
cense	23/07/1997	Driver Age	48		Driving Experience	22
ontact No.(Mobile)	90889199	Contact No.(Office)	0		Contact No.(Home)	0
ddress 1	BLK 2160	Address 2	COMPASSVALE DRIV		Address 3	COMPASSVALE MAST
ddress 4	SINGAPORE 544216 #02-572	Address Type	Singapore addr	ess	Post Code	544216
nit No. oes he own a Singapore						
egistered car?	○YesO No	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Insurer Company	
eclaration	TY EUR YEAR AND			Stevens Vis		
reathalyser or Blood Test eading?	0 mg	Any injury?	OYes No			
Commission Control						
lodification History						
Claim 001 New						
A CONTRACTOR SALES		CONTRACTOR SERVE				
		170-1-1-1-1-1-1		OD HY	Insured RONALD LEONG YU	(LIANG YE) Insured (\$7635794C
aim Type *				OD-MX	realine	INNAG
ontact No.(Mobile)				01117318	No.	Contact No.
moute No.(Moune)				Carried Co.	(Home)	(Office)
					01	TP
mail Address				RONALD LEONG & ALTS. COM.	Vehicle SL255550 Number	Vehicle #02-572 Number
					. rue inver	Name of
aim Description				EL TEEEEN / 403 ET	ON 9 1-4 7070	Preferred
						Workshop
referred	Insured	. 19				
ortact No. Yes	Preferred Work	shop, Name u GIA	ved [C]			
Platest NR LYes	Option	report	Over 100 miles		Claim	Date
ate Registered				09/06/2020 14:25	Close	Date 09/06/2020 00:00
anort Taken Bu				Jackson	Date	
aport Taken By				ATTENDED TO STATE OF THE PARTY		
Print AK letter						
4 35 44 44						
			Save Submit			
Attachment						
resoundent						
y little and the			Ment Poly		S Sellinger	
coident No.	MT/1099013	Claim No.		001		
st Doc. Received	O Yes O No	Upload Date		00/04/2020 14:20		
	Path *	CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE P	ELLIP SHOPE	Category *	Confidential Urgen	icy * Description *
Classes File) no Ne solocited	7001		(Over)	Please Select	NO Norma	The state of the s
Charge File) no the selected			Cheer	Please Select	D NO D Norma	
Chance Fee on No selected			Chest	Please Select	D NO D Norma	
Market Street,		West mines in the season of th	62005	Control of the last	NO D (Norma	
Chapse File) no file selected						